NORTH.SALINAS RIGH SCROOL

Next Week At a Glance
12/11/23 - 12/15/23

12/11/23 - 12/14/23 - Winter Spirit Week Dress-up Days
Monday, 12/11 - Regular Bell Schedule

Tuesday, 12/12 - Finals Block Schedule - Periods 1, 3, 5
Wednesday, 12/13 - Finals Block Schedule - Periods 2, 4, 6
Wednesday, 12/13 - NO Late Start, school starts at 8:30 am
Thursday, 12/14 - Minimum Day Schedule

Thursday, 12/14 - Q2 Viking Days at Lunch

Friday, 12/15 - No School (Staff Work Day)

12/18/23 -1/5/24 - Winter Break (No School)

If you have questions, please contact us at:
Call: (831) 796-7500 -- Text: (833) 352-0397



NORTH SALINAS HIGH SCHOOL
BLOCK SCHEDULE FOR FINALS

Tuesday, December 12th & Wednesday, December 13th

Tues, December 12th Time Begin Time End Minutes
Period 1 8:30 AM 10:27 AM 117.00
Passing 10:27 AM 10:34 AM 7.00
Period 3 10:34 AM 12:38 PM 124.00

Lunch 12:38 PM 1:18 PM 40.00
Passing 1:18 PM 1:25 PM 7.00
Period 5 1:25 PM 3:22 PM 117.00

Wed, December 13th Time Begin Time End Minutes
Period 2 8:30 AM 10:27 AM 117.00
Passing 10:27 AM 10:34 AM 7.00
Period 4 10:34 AM 12:38 PM 124.00

Lunch 12:38 PM 1:18 PM 40.00
Passing 1:18 PM 1:25 PM 7.00
Period 6 1:25 PM 3:22 PM 117.00

NO Collaboration Schedule on Wednesday, December 13th
Class startsat 8:30am



NORTH SALINAS HIGH SCHOOL
MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE

Thursday, December 14th

Period Time Begin TimeEnd  Length
X Period T:47 AM 8:23 AM 36
Fassing 8:23 AM 8:30 AM 7
Period 1 8:30 AM 9:06 AM 36
Passing 206 AM 13 AM 7
Period 2 213 AM 49 AM 36
Passing 249 AM 56 AM 7
Period 3 .56 AM 10:32 AM 36
Lunch 10:32 AM 11:02 AM 30
Fassing 11:02 AM 11:09 AM 7
Period 4 11:09 AM 11:48 AM 39
Passing 11:48 AN 11:55 AM 7
Period 5 11:55 AM 12:31 PM 36
Passing 12:31 FM 12:38 PM 7
Period & 12:38 PM 1:14 PM 36

NO School on Friday, December 15th
Winter Break takes place from December 18th - January 5th



NORTH SALINAS HIGH SCHOOL
WINTER SPIRIT WEEK DRESS-UP DAYS

Monday, December 11th - Thursday, Decembez 1<'h
‘:‘"‘\\
MONDAY TUESDAY

Santa’s

Merry workshop

Monday

Dress like an

Wear red or
elf, Santa, or

reen ]
5 reindeer

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

A night before
christmas M|

Winter Wednesday

Dress in cold winter
Wear your

coziest pjs




NORTH.SALINAS RI@H SCHOOL

Next Week At a Glance
12/11/23 - 12/15/23

12/11/23 - 12/14/23 - Winter Spirit Week Dress-up Days
Monday, 12/11 - Regular Bell Schedule

Tuesday, 12/12 - Finals Block Schedule - Periods 1, 3, 5
Wednesday, 12/13 - Finals Block Schedule - Periods 2, 4, 6
Wednesday, 12/13 - NO Late Start, school starts at 8:30 am
Thursday, 12/14 - Minimum Day Schedule

Thursday, 12/14 - Q2 Viking Days at Lunch

Friday, 12/15 - No School (Staff Work Day)

12/18/23 -1/5/24 - Winter Break (No School)

NORTH SALINAS HIGH SCHOOL
BLOCK SCHEDULE FOR FINALS
Tuesday, December 12th & Wednesday, December 13th

Tues, December 12th

Time Begin

Time End

Period 1

8:30 AM

10:27 AM

Passing

10:27 AM

10:34 AM

Period 3

10:34 AM

12:38 PM

Lunch

12:38 PM

1:18 PM

Passing

1:18 PM

1:25 PM

Period 5

1:25PM

3:22PM

Wed, December 13th

Time Begin

Time End

Minutes

Period 2

8:30 AM

10:27 AM

117.00

Passing

10:27 AM

10:324 AM

7.00

Period 4

10:34 AM

12:38 PM

124.00

Lunch

12:38 PM

118 PM

40.00

Passing

1:18 PM

1:25 PM

7.00

Period 6

1:25 PM

3:22PM

117.00

NO Collaboration Schedule on Wednesday, December 13th

If you have questions, please contact us at:
Y b P Classstartsat 8:30am

Call: (831) 796-7500 -- Text: (833) 352-0397

NORTH SALINAS HIGH SCHOOL
MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE
Thursday, December 14th

NORTH SALINAS HIGH SCHOOL
WINTER SPIRIT WEEK DRESS-UP DAYS
Monday, December 11th - Thursday, Decembez 1<'h

o Mmimempay R

Period TimeBegin  TimeEnd  Length MONDAY TUESDAY

X Period
Passing
Period 1
Passing
Period 2
Passing
Period 3
Lunch
Passing
Period 4
Passing
Period 5
Passing
Period 6

7:47 AM
8:23 AM

8:30 AM
9:06 AM
9:13 AM
9:49 AM
9:56 AM

10:32 AM
11:02 AM
11:.09 AM
11:48 AM
11:55 AM
1231PM
12:38 PM

8:23 AM
8:30 AM
9:06 AM
913 AM
9:49 AM
9:56 AM
10:32 AM
11:02 AM
11:09 AM
11:48 AM
11:55 AM
12:31 PM
12:38 FM
1:14 PM

" Santa’s

\ el;'y workshop

onday Dress like an
Wear red or

elf, Santa, or

green reindeer

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Winter Wednesday

Dress in cold winter
Wear your

gear coziest pjs

A night before
christmas

NO School on Friday, December 15th
Winter Break takes place from December 18th - January 5th




