NORTH SALINAS HIGH SCHOOL

Next Week At a Glance 12/11/23 - 12/15/23

12/11/23 - 12/14/23 - Winter Spirit Week Dress-up Days

Monday, 12/11 - Regular Bell Schedule

Tuesday, 12/12 - Finals Block Schedule - Periods 1, 3, 5

Wednesday, 12/13 - Finals Block Schedule - Periods 2, 4, 6

Wednesday, 12/13 - NO Late Start, school starts at 8:30 am

Thursday, 12/14 - Minimum Day Schedule

Thursday, 12/14 - Q2 Viking Days at Lunch

Friday, 12/15 - No School (Staff Work Day)

12/18/23 - 1/5/24 - Winter Break (No School)

If you have questions, please contact us at:

Call: (831) 796-7500 -- Text: (833) 352-0397

NORTH SALINAS HIGH SCHOOL BLOCK SCHEDULE FOR FINALS

Tuesday, December 12th & Wednesday, December 13th

Finals - Block Schedule				
Tues, December 12th	Time Begin	Time End	Minutes	
Period 1	8:30 AM	10:27 AM	117.00	
Passing	10:27 AM	10:34 AM	7.00	
Period 3	10:34 AM	12:38 PM	124.00	
Lunch	12:38 PM	1:18 PM	40.00	
Passing	1:18 PM	1:25 PM	7.00	
Period 5	1:25 PM	3:22 PM	117.00	

Wed, December 13th	Time Begin	Time End	Minutes
Period 2	8:30 AM	10:27 AM	117.00
Passing	10:27 AM	10:34 AM	7.00
Period 4	10:34 AM	12:38 PM	124.00
Lunch	12:38 PM	1:18 PM	40.00
Passing	1:18 PM	1:25 PM	7.00
Period 6	1:25 PM	3:22 PM	117.00

NO Collaboration Schedule on Wednesday, December 13th

Class starts at 8:30 am

NORTH SALINAS HIGH SCHOOL MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE

Thursday, December 14th

Minimum Day			
Period	Time Begin	Time End	Length
X Period	7:47 AM	8:23 AM	36
Passing	8:23 AM	8:30 AM	7
Period 1	8:30 AM	9:06 AM	36
Passing	9:06 AM	9:13 AM	7
Period 2	9:13 AM	9:49 AM	36
Passing	9:49 AM	9:56 AM	7
Period 3	9:56 AM	10:32 AM	36
Lunch	10:32 AM	11:02 AM	30
Passing	11:02 AM	11:09 AM	7
Period 4	11:09 AM	11:48 AM	39
Passing	11:48 AM	11:55 AM	7
Period 5	11:55 AM	12:31 PM	36
Passing	12:31 PM	12:38 PM	7
Period 6	12:38 PM	1:14 PM	36

NO School on Friday, December 15th
Winter Break takes place from December 18th - January 5th

NORTH SALINAS HIGH SCHOOL WINTER SPIRIT WEEK DRESS-UP DAYS

Monday, December 11th - Thursday, December 14th

MONDAY

Merry Monday Wear red or green

TUESDAY

Santa's
workshop
Dress like an
elf, Santa, or
reindeer

WEDNESDAY

Winter Wednesday
Dress in cold winter
gear

THURSDAY

A night before christmas Wear your coziest pjs



NORTH SALINAS HIGH SCHOOL

Next Week At a Glance

12/11/23 - 12/15/23

12/11/23 - 12/14/23 - Winter Spirit Week Dress-up Days

Monday, 12/11 - Regular Bell Schedule

Tuesday, 12/12 - Finals Block Schedule - Periods 1, 3, 5

Wednesday, 12/13 - Finals Block Schedule - Periods 2, 4, 6

Wednesday, 12/13 - NO Late Start, school starts at 8:30 am

Thursday, 12/14 - Minimum Day Schedule

Thursday, 12/14 - Q2 Viking Days at Lunch

Friday, 12/15 - No School (Staff Work Day)

12/18/23 - 1/5/24 - Winter Break (No School)

If you have questions, please contact us at: Call: (831) 796-7500 -- Text: (833) 352-0397

NORTH SALINAS HIGH SCHOOL BLOCK SCHEDULE FOR FINALS

Tuesday, December 12th & Wednesday, December 13th

Finals - Block Schedule			
Tues, December 12th	Time Begin	Time End	Minutes
Period 1	8:30 AM	10:27 AM	117.00
Passing	10:27 AM	10:34 AM	7.00
Period 3	10:34 AM	12:38 PM	124.00
Lunch	12:38 PM	1:18 PM	40.00
Passing	1:18 PM	1:25 PM	7.00
Period 5	1:25 PM	3:22 PM	117.00

Wed, December 13th	Time Begin	Time End	Minutes
Period 2	8:30 AM	10:27 AM	117.00
Passing	10:27 AM	10:34 AM	7.00
Period 4	10:34 AM	12:38 PM	124.00
Lunch	12:38 PM	1:18 PM	40.00
Passing	1:18 PM	1:25 PM	7.00
Period 6	1:25 PM	3:22 PM	117.00

NO Collaboration Schedule on Wednesday, December 13th
Class starts at 8:30 am

NORTH SALINAS HIGH SCHOOL MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE

Thursday, December 14th

Minimum Day			
Period	Time Begin	Time End	Length
X Period	7:47 AM	8:23 AM	36
Passing	8:23 AM	8:30 AM	7
Period 1	8:30 AM	9:06 AM	36
Passing	9:06 AM	9:13 AM	7
Period 2	9:13 AM	9:49 AM	36
Passing	9:49 AM	9:56 AM	7
Period 3	9:56 AM	10:32 AM	36
Lunch	10:32 AM	11:02 AM	30
Passing	11:02 AM	11:09 AM	7
Period 4	11:09 AM	11:48 AM	39
Passing	11:48 AM	11:55 AM	7
Period 5	11:55 AM	12:31 PM	36
Passing	12:31 PM	12:38 PM	7
Period 6	12:38 PM	1:14 PM	36

NO School on Friday, December 15th
Winter Break takes place from December 18th - January 5th

NORTH SALINAS HIGH SCHOOL WINTER SPIRIT WEEK DRESS-UP DAYS

Monday, December 11th - Thursday, December 14th

